ID:
Approved by:
Drawn by:
Title:
Item Number:
No.
DateDescriptionRev.
A 06-2022
JL
MAC
Speaker Cable, White, Pure Copper, CM / In-wall rated,
16/2 (16 AWG 2 Conductor), 65 Strand / 0.16mm,
Pullbox, 500 foot
10G2-291SF
125
RoHS
Cross Section
Insulation
Conductor
Jacket
Rip Cord
Item
Product
Conductor
Insulation
Jacket
Construction
Material
Material
Avg.thickness
Diameter
Color
Material
Avg.thickness
Diameter
Color
Construction & Material :
Product Specifications
Specifications
 CMR/CL3R Speaker Cable
Stranded 2 x16AWG( 65/0.16mm)
Bare Copper
PVC
0.31mm
2.10± 0.10 mm
Black and Red
0.50 mm
5.10± 0.20 mm
 White
PVC
 AUDIO CABLE 2 COND 16AWG HI-STRAND OFC
 CMR/CL3R FT4 75C Exxxxxx C(ETL)US ***FTMarking
Voltage Rating 300V (volts)
Min.Point thickness 0.27mm
Min.Point thickness 0.45mm
Rip Cord Material Nylon
Conductor Resistance 15.5 (ohms)
Nominal Weight 15 (pounds)
Approval
Description
• 16/2 Stranded CMR/CL3R Sound Audio Cable
Applicable Standards
• For Communication and Signal Control Systems
• 2 Oxygen Free Bare Copper Conductors in an Overall Jacket